Herewe go again!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Adjective

Name-Mae

Noun - Plura

Exclamation

Adverb

Verb-Ed

Verb-Ed

Location

Part Of Body-Plural

Liquid

Exclamation

Noun - Plurd

Name-Mae

Exclamation
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Herewe go again!

One day, | caught my little brother sitting at my desk where my brand new
computer was. He was eating I" | said . He

and spilled his al over my brand new computer. | to
the to grab the computer new . | sprayed the computer with
_lig and wiped down the screen. | turned the computer on... I'lt worked. Then |

grabbed some papers and a pen and wrote a sign saying: "No more little brothers!" | grabbed some

and headed down stairsto soffice. | sat down by his/ computer.

I'l spilled my everywhere! Here we go again.
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